

Office of the

i **Itl**umicipali

PH: (033) 2582 8455, 9569, 9570, FAX: -8630

e-mail: info@kalyanimunicipality.org

City Centre Complex : Kalyani : Nadia : West Bengal : PIN-741235

Memo No.3547 / KM

Date: 18,06 202)

Date: 18 /08/29)

Quotation Notice

Sealed Quotations are invited from the experienced and bonafide firms /individual contractors for Sell of dead trees within Kalyani MUnicipality. Rates to be quoted including Cutting, Shifting of tree stumps, tree branches, trunks, including all type of Labour, including all type of Machineries. Quotation paper will be received by Kalyani Municipal office upto 02.30 p.m. on 28.06.2021 and will be opened on the same date at 03.30 p.m. in presence of the quotationers.

SL No	Scope of Work	Quantity	Rate(Per Treer)	Amount
	Cutting and selling dead Trees in front house no B-14/355,B-14/356 and B-14/217 under Kalyani Municipality.			-
			Total	

Authority of Kalyani Municipality reserves the right to accept or reject any quotation without assigning any reason.

Executive Officer Kalyani Municipality Kalvani .nadia

Memo No.3547(k) / KM

Copy forwarded for information / circulation:

1 Chairperson, Board of Administrators, Kalyani Municipality, Kalyani, Nadia LTML SUPKAP 18.6.21

2 Finance Officer, Kalyani Municipality, Kalyani, Nadia 3 Sri Kalyani Das, Member, Board of Administrators, Kalyani Municipality, Kalyani, Nadia

4 Dr. Nilimesh Roy Chowdhury, Member, Board of Administrators, Kalyani Municipality, Kalyani, Nadia

5 Sri Subrata Chakrabarti, Member, Board of Administrators, Kalyani Municipality, Kalyani, Nadia

6 Sri Bhakti Bhusan Roy, Member, Board of Administrators, Kalyani Municipality, Kalyani, Nadia

12 Sri Balaram Majhi, Member, Board of Administrators, Kalyani Municipality, Kalyani, Nadia

8 The Ward Co-Ordinator, Ward No... (1 to 21) Kalyani Municipality, Kalyani, Nadia.

9 Sri Dibyendu Banik Assistant Engineer, Kalyani Municipality, Kalyani, Nadia

10 Sri Ratul Koley, S.A.E, Kalyani Municipality, Kalyani, Nadia 🔑

11 Sri Samar Paul, In-Charge, Arboriculture Section, Kalyani Municipality, Kalyani, Nadia

12 Notice Board Kalyani Municipality Kalyani, Nadia.

Executive Officer Kalyani Municipality

Kalyani ,nadia